Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
SUPAPORE FPG
Pleated Depth Filter Cartridge
SupaPore FPG Microfiltration
cartridges have been designed as
effective membrane prefilters and as
final polishing filters for all liquid

cartridges are manufactured under strict control with batch number
identification, giving full traceability on all components.
Ordering Guide
16F PG 005 - 20 A S A
Media Core/Assembly
Micron
Rating
Length End Caps Seal Branding Options
16F - Borosilicate
         Glass Microfibre
PG - Polypropylene
DG - Polypropylene
        Cage and Endcaps,
        Reinforced Polypropylene
        Core*5
003 - 0.3µm
005 - 0.5
010 - 1.0
050 - 5.0
100 - 10
02 - 64mm
05 - 125
09 - 250
20 - 509
30 - 769
40 - 1016
0 - DOE
A - Code A
B - Code B*3
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
6 - Code 6
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
9 - Code 9
J - Junior*4
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP / Silicone
     (SOE Only)
S - Silicone
T - PTFE
     (DOE Only)
V - Viton
A - Amazon G - Reinforced Polypropylene
      End Cap*5
A - Millidisk Retrofit Adaptor*6
B - 1/2” BSPM Adaptor*6
C - Trueseal Retrofit Adaptor*6
Example: 16FPG005-20ASA = Glass Microfibre media with polypropylene hardware, General grade, 0.5µm rating, double length 20”, code A connection with silicone seal.
*3 Code B - to fit Amazon 50 Series housings only
*4 Junior Cartridges available in 2” & 5”, Code J, Single Open Ended Only
*5 Standard in Junior cartridges
*6 Junior filters only
A=0.3µm B=0.5µm C=1.0µ D=5.0/10µm
A=0.3µm B=0.5µm C=1.0µm D=5.0/10µm